U.S.A. Pulse Suppliers Guide




Why Buy

USA Pulses

U.S. quality, processing and grading standards set us apart
from the rest. Buy U.S.-grown pulses for superior service and
the qualities you and your customers demand.

Led by Cutting-Edge Research
U.S. pulse growers use current
research to determine best
growing practices to deliver
products for optimal quality

and state-of-the-art food safety
techniques. U.S. methods of plant
breeding allow U.S. farmers to
grow and harvest specific varieties
of lentils, chickpeas, and dry peas
that meet manufacturers’ needs -
such as higher protein pulses.

Superior Standards

U.S. grown pulses set the
standard for quality. The U.S.
system of production, inspection
and ultra-modern cleaning
technology ensures that the
product is delivered to customer
specifications. The USDA
evaluates U.S. pulse crops for
quality characteristics including
weight, moisture content, color,
and defects.

Committed to Tradition

You can trust the products grown
by U.S. farmers. Many growers
have carried on their family farms
for generations and understand
the global and domestic
consumer’s need for quality and
sustainable food that is grown

in our renowned pulse growing
regions in the U.S.

Long-standing Reputation

The U.S. has a well-earned
reputation for having the best
environment for growing pulses.
U.S. grown pulses, like lentils,
chickpeas, and dry peas have
quicker cooking times and
uniformity. The U.S. pulse industry
is committed — and has always
been committed to — producing
and supplying the world with the
best quality pulse crops.






ABC GLOBAL

RESOURCES OF VA, LLC
Asad Khan

45630 Falke Plz, Ste 230
Sterling, VA 20166

T: 1703 661-4808

F: 1703 661-4809
info@abcglobalus.com
www.abcglobalus.com

ADROIT OVERSEAS USA LLC
Ameer Buhari, Abhishek Mishra
700 6th Street, SW

Great Falls, MT 59404

T: 1 604 930-4855

F: 1 604 909-4855
ameer@adroitoverseas.com
www.adroitoverseas.com

AFEC COMMODITIES

INTERNATIONAL INC

Yanxin (Carol) Laisure Pool
205 E Honda Bow Road
Phoenix, AZ 85086

T. 1 623 465-8820
admin@aci.name

AGREX INC.

Chris Wetzell

605 Hwy 169 North, Suite 1050
Plymouth, MN 55441

T: 1 952 852-2900

F: 1952 852-2998
cwetzell@agrexinc.com
www.agrexinc.com

AGROCORP PROCESSING LLC
Heather Meiwald

64 Pardue Road

Cut Bank, MT 59427

T. 1 406 336-3352
heather@agrocorp.ca
WWW.agrocorp.com.sg

AGT FOODS USA

Eric Bartsch, Murad Al-Katib
1611 East Century Ave., Suite 102
Bismarck, ND 58503

T: 1701 751-1623

F: 1701 751-1626
sales@agtfoods.com
www.agtfoods.com

AMERICAN HARVEST GROUP INC.
Ys (John) Piracha

5000 Birch St, West Tower, STE 3000
New Port Beach, CA 92660

T: 1 888 260-2444
ypiracha@ahhemgroup.com
www.harvestgrainmarketing.com

ANCHOR INGREDIENTS CO0., LLC
Dustin Kreger

4876 Rocking Horse Circles

Fargo, ND 58104

T. 1701 499-1480

F: 1701 499-1481
dustin.kreger@anchoringredients.com
www.anchoringredients.com

ANDERSON NORTHWEST, LLC
Mike Anderson

P.O. Box 391

Valleyford, WA 99036

T: 1208 413-9250

F: 1208 413-9251
mike@andersonnorthwest.com

ARDENT MILLS

Kyle Hinrichs

P.O. Box 401

155 SE Kamiaken Street

Pullman, WA 99163

T. 1 509 332-8888

F: 1509 332-0738
kyle.hinrichs@ardentmills.com
www.ardentmills.com/chickpeahub



BABA GRAIN

Haresh (Harry) Vanjani
6319 Wilmington Dr.
Burke, VA 22015

T. 1703 866-2222
hvanjani@aol.com
www.babagrain.com

BEACH COOPERATIVE GRAIN CO.
James Brockmoller

PO. Box 247

Beach, ND 58621

T: 1701 872-3761
james@beachcoop.com
www.beachcoop.com

BEANS R 4 U, INC.
Nelson Parreira
302 N “N” Street
Tulare, CA 93274
T. 1 559 685-9491
F: 1 559 685-9510
beansrd4u@aol.com

BESPOKE GROUP LLC
Divyesh Patel

1137 Michener Way, Suite 123
Irving, TX 75063

T: 1214 727-2545

F: 1888 723-2545
usa@globalagco.com
www.globalagco.com

BLUE MOUNTAIN SEED, INC.
Gary Ferrel

203 E Oak

Walla Walla, WA 99362

T: 1 509 529-3366

F: 1 509 529-6030
gferrel@live.com

CALGRAIN CORPORATION
Kumar Dass

12612 Monte Castillo Pkwy
Austin, TX 78732

T. 1 415 259-8572
calgrain@gmail.com

CALIFORNIA BEAN & PEA, INC.
Joel M. Parreira

P.O. Box 1312

Tulare, CA 93275

T. 1 559 685-9491

F: 1 559 685-9510
BeansR4U@aol.com

CENTRAL VALLEY

AG EXPORTS, INC.
Didier Vivies

345 E Tulare Ave., Suite D
Visalia, CA 93292

T: 1559 734-1754

F: 1559 739-0754
didier@cvae-inc.com
WWW.Cvae-inc.com

CHICKPLEASE

Ed Zaibak

207 E. Ohio St., Suite 374
Chicago, IL 60611

T: 1312 564-5770
ez@chickplease.com
www.chickplease.com

CHS INC.

Mickie Dent

P.O. Box 64796

St. Paul, MN 55164-0796
T: 1 651 355-6590

F: 1866 661-0147
mickie.dent@chsinc.com
www.chsinc.com



COLUMBIA GRAIN INC.

Ryan Van Pevenage,

Matt Searcy

1300 SW 5™ Avenue, Suite 2929
Portland, OR 97201

T: 1 503 224-8624

T: 1 503 535-5640

F: 1503 781-3143
rvanpevenage@columbiagrain.com
msearcy@columbiagrain.com
www.columbiagrain.com

COMMERCIAL LYNKS, INC.
Jayaraman (Jay) Gnanasekaran
2121 Eisenhower Ave. Suite 403
Alexandria, VA 22314

T: 1708 751-6200

F. 1708 751-6266
sales@commerciallynks.com
www.commerciallynks.com

CRITES SEED, INC.
Andy Johnson

PO. Box 8912

212 W 8Th Street
Moscow, ID 83843

T: 1208 882-5519

F: 1 208 882-6464
andy@critesseed.com

CUMMINGS AG

Tracy Bjerke

PO. Box 152

Buxton, ND 58218

T: 1703 847-3125
tbjerke@bjerkebrothersinc.com

DAKOTA DRY BEAN, INC.
DAKOTA INGREDIENTS
Todd Smith

P.O. Box 5874

Grand Forks, ND 58206

T: 1701 746-7493

F. 1701 775-7608
todd@dakotadrybean.com
www.dakotaingredients.com

DE LUNE CORP.

Gadaffi Ismail

7405 Alban Station Court,
Suite B210

Springfield, VA 22150

T: 1 708 495-2700

F. 1 708 495-2704
zgismail@delunecorp.com
www.delunecorp.com

DDS SEED COMPANY LLC
Brett Druffel

19802 SR 195

Pullman, WA 99163

T: 1 509 595-8005

F: 1509 334-7719
brettdruffel@ddsseedco.com

FIRST INTERCONTINENTAL CORP
Amar Sawla

800 W Airport Freeway, Suite 401
Irving, TX 75062

T: 1972 721-9964

F. 1972 721-9430
firstintercontinental@gmail.com
www.fic-usa.com



GEORGE F BROCKE

AND SONS, INC.

Bert Brocke

PO. Box 159

1710 Hwy 3 West
Kendrick, ID 83537

T. 1208 289-4231

F. 1208 289-4242
bbrocke@gfbrocke.com

GRAIN PROCESSING

CORPORATION

Jon Stratford

1600 Oregon St.

Muscatine, |1A 52761

T: 1 641 325-7802
jon.stratford@grainprocessing.com
WWW.grainprocessing.com

GREAT NORTHERN AG
Brady Kok

PO. Box 128

Plaza, ND 58771

T: 1701 497-3082

F: 1701 497-3355
mark@greatnorthernag.com
www.greatnorthernag.com

GREENFOODS AGRI USA LLC
Laura Kissee

3008 Donamire Ave. NW
Kennesaw, GA 30144

T: 1 386 414-9830
laura@greenfoodsagri.com
www.greenfoodsgri.com

GUSTAVSON AG

Tim Gustavson

8035 Kahnie Trailloop

Nehalem, OR 97131

T: 1 503 314-5626
gustavsonandpartners@gmail.com

INLAND EMPIRE MILLING CO.
David Schauble,

Jerry Schauble

P.O. Box 118

St John, WA 99171

T: 1 509 648-3366

F: 1 509 648-3265
david@iemc.com, jerry@iemc.com
WWW.iemc.com

JACK’S BEANS INTERNATIONAL
Samuel Peck

402 N Interocean Ave.

Holyoke, CO 80734

T: 1 303 664-1150
sammy.jacksbeans@gmail.com

JELINEK CUSTOM CLEANING, INC.
Brian Jelinek

P.O.Box C

Alliance, NE 69301

T. 1 308 313-5222
brian@jccbeans.com

JGL COMMODITIES US LTD
Candy Willett

2244 South 7 Highway
Blue Springs, MO 64014

T: 1 509 869-6424
candy.willett@jgl.ca
www.jglgrain.com

JP WESTAM EXPORT INC.
Jay Khandhar

21309 36th Drive SE
Bothell, WA 98021

T. 1 425 483-3868

F. 1425 483-3868
jpwestam@gmail.com



KELLEY BEAN CO. INC.
Kraig Kelley,
Pierfrancesco Sportelli
2407 Circle Dr.

Scottsbluff, ND 69361

T: 1 308 635-6438
kraigkelley@kelleybean.com
www.kelleybean.com

LINKONE INGREDIENT SOLUTIONS
Nathan Green

601 13" Street

Monett, MO 65708

T: 1 417 354-0229

F: 1417 354-0329
ngreen@linkone-solutions.com
www.linkone-solutions.com

MAVIGA N. A. INC.

Mike Quann

103 E Sprague, Suite 101
Spokane, WA 99202

T: 1 509 747-6000

F: 1509 747-6789
mqguann@mavigana.com
WwWw.maviga.com

MERUS LLC

Justin Flaten

One Corporate Plaza

7400 Metro Blvd., Suite 217
Minneapolis, MN 55439

T: 1612 444-9980

M: 1 701 720-1211
justin.flaten@meruscompanies.com
WWW.meruscompanies.com

MILLS BROS.

INTERNATIONAL CORP.

Eric Mills

16000 Christensen Rd., Suite 300
Seattle, WA 98188

T. 1 206 575-3000

F: 1206 957-1362
mbi@millsbros.com

MONTANA INTEGRITY
Dan Bagnell

P.O. Box 94

Galata, MT 59444

T: 1 406 460-1057
dan@montanaintegrity.com
www.montanaintegrity.com

NUCICER, INC.

Kathryn Cook

28605 County Road 104
Davis, CA 95618

T: 1 503 302-5497
kcook@nucicer.com
WWW.nucicer.com

PALOUSE BRAND

Sara Mader

P.O. Box 339

Pullman, WA 99163

T: 1 509 332-1535

F. 1 509 332-7875
sara@palousebrand.com
www.palousebrand.com

PALOUSE PULSE

Tanner Therrien

P.O. Box 146

10302 Farmington Road
Farmington, WA 99128
T: 1509 287-2711

F: 1 509 287-2910
tanner@palousepulse.com

PENNY NEWMAN GRAIN CO.
Jeff Barnes

9183 Survey Road #101

Elk Grove, CA 95624

T: 1916 714-2060

F: 1916 714-2569
joarnes@penny-newman.com
WWW.penny-newman.com



PNW FARMERS COOPERATIVE
Shawn O’Connell

P.O. Box 67

117 W Chestnut

Genesee, ID 83832

T. 1 208 285-1141

F: 1208 285-1716
shawn@pnw.coop
WWW.PNW.COOP

PURIS, LLC

Nicole Atchison

Guillermo Mancebo (Export Sales)
811 Glenwood Ave, Suite 100
Minneapolis, MN 55405

NA: T: 1 612 400-1416

GM: T: 1 651 343-0530
natchison@purisfoods.com
gmancebo@purisfoods.com
WWW.puris.com

ROBSON COMMODITIES LLC
David Robson, Sherri Robson
9229 N. Justice Way

Hayden, ID 83835

T. 1208 301-1846
drobson@tds.net

srobson@tds.net

SINAMCO TRADING, INC.
Moiz Akhtar

Export Food Products
11810 Brockton Lane North
Maple Grove, MN 55369

T: 1612 367-8050

F: 1612 367-8069
moiz@sinamcotrading.com

SPOKANE SEED COMPANY
Andrew Fontaine

6015 E Alki Ave

Spokane, WA 99212

T: 1 509 535-3671

F: 1 509 535-0874
afontaine@spokaneseed.com
www.spokaneseed.com

STEELE & COMPANY

Matt Stawowy

P.O. Box 800

4956 Stewart Road

Sterling, MI 48659

T: 1989 654-2717

F: 1 989 654-3329
matt@steeleandcompany.com

STONE MILL LLC

Daneen Dressler

P.O. Box 253

Richardton, ND 58652

T. 1701 974-2106

F: 1701 974-2302
daneen.dressler@stonemill.net
www.stonemill.net

THE ANDERSONS, INC.
Christian Krueger

10975 Benson Drive, Suite 400
Overland Park, KS 66210

T: 1419 897-3188

F: 1419 897-3180
ckrueger@andersonsinc.com
www.andersonsinc.com

STRICKS AG LLC
Brad Kantorowicz
P.O. Box 352
Chester, MT 59522

T: 1 406 759-6489
bradk@stricksag.com
www.stricksag.com



TIMELESS SEEDS, INC.
Andrew Long

P.O. Box 331

Ulm, MT 59485

T: 1 406 886-3340

F: 1 406 886-3341
andrew@timelessfood.com
www.timelessfood.com

TRC TRADING CORPORATION
Mario Del Villar

3721 Douglas Blvd, Suite 375
Roseville, CA 95661

T: 1916 960-1230

F: 1916 960-1243
mariov@trcworld.com
WWW.riceco.com

Trinity Packaging LLC
Ronny Phelps

PO. Box 2105

Fort Smith, AR 72902

T: 1479 650-1703
ronnyphelps50@yahoo.com

TUMAG COMMODITIES

Larry Jansky

16821 SE McGillivray Bivd.,
Suite 204

Vancouver, WA 98683

T: 1503 703-2114

F: 1503 273-2650
liansky@tumac.com
www.tumac-commodities.com

VITERRA USA LLC
Coleman Forst

1331 Capital Ave.

Omaha, NE 68102

T: 1 402 889-4171
coleman.forst@viterra.com
www.viterra.com

WILBUR-ELLIS NUTRITION
Mike Wytrykusz

830 Main Street #706

Buhl, ID 83316

T. 1 403 894-5304
mwytrykusz@wilburellis.com
www.wilbur-ellisfeed.com
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Tim D. McGreevy
CEO
tmcgreevy@usapulses.org

Soren Dorius
Chief Operating Officer
sdoruis@usapulses.org

Jeff Rumney, PhD
Vice President Marketing
jrumney@usapulses.org

Todd Scholz

Vice President Research
and Member Services
toddscholz@usapulses.org

Sandra Rumney
Strategic Operations Manager
srumney@usapulses.org

Tami Stubbs

Director of Growth

and Sustainability
tstubbs@usapulses.org

Kim Monk
Member Services Director
kmonk@uaspulses.org

Drex Rhoades
Director of Communications
drhoades@usapulses.org

Madison Jacobson
Director of Marketing
mjacobson@usapulses.org

Bryce Hooper
Grants and Finance Manager
bhooper@usapulses.org

Ewa Pietrysiak, PhD
Director of Marketing-Innovation
epietrysiak@usapulses.org

Yukiko Naruoka, PhD
Director of Research

and Seed Management
ynaruoka@usapulses.org

2780 W Pullman Rd.
Moscow, ID 83843-4024 USA
1208 882 3023

www.usapulses.org

“In accordance with Federal law and U.S. Department of Agriculture policy, this institution is prohibited from
discriminating on the basis of race, color, national origin, gender, religion, age, disability, political beliefs, marital
status, familial status, sexual orientation, or because of all or part of an individual’s income is derived from any
public assistance source. To file a complaint of discrimination, write USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, Room
326-W, Whitten Building, 1400 Independence Avenue, SW, Washington, DC 20250-9410 or call (202) 720-5964
(voice and TDD). USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.”

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer. Program information may be made available in
languages other than English. Persons who require alternative means of communication for program information
(e.g., Braille, large print, audiotape, American Sign Language, etc.) should contact Sandra Rumney at srumney@
usapulses.org or call USADPLC (208-882-3023). If Sandra Rumney is unavailable, contact Bryce Hooper at

bhooper@usapulses.org.






USADPLC International Representatives

Europe Representative
Johanna Stobbs

J. Stobbs Marketbase
71 Avenue Bosquet
75007 Paris France

T: +33 1 45 51 36 03
M: +33 6 14 11 04 19
jstobbs@marketbase.fr
www.marketbase.fr

Southeast Asia Representative
(Indonesia, Malaysia, Thailand,
Philippines, Singapore, Vietnam)
Tim Welsh

AgriSource Co., Ltd.
Ambassador’s Court, 4th Floor,
No. 416

76/1 Soi Lang Suan,

Ploenchit Road

Bangkok 10330 Thailand

T: +66 2 251-8655,

F: +66 2 652-1338
tim@agrisource.co.th

Latin America Representative

Raul Caballero

Mercalimentos Consultores

Calzada de Chabacanos 4, Residencial
Calacoaya, Atizapan de Zaragoza
Estado de Mexico, 52996

T: +52 55 5362-7407

M: +52 1 55 2510 7766
raul@mercalimentos.net
www.mercalimentos.com

Northern Europe Representative

Emma Johansson

Liquid PR

Third Floor New Oxford House

16 Waterloo Street

Birningham B2 5UG United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 121 285 3760

M: +44 (0) 7703 743377
emma@weareliquid.com
www.weareliquid.com

01/10/2025

Mediterranean/North Africa
Representative

David McClellan

D. McClellan, S.L.

c/ Borrell 7 - Local 19
08172 St. Cugat del Valles
Barcelona, Spain

T: (Office): +34 93 589-8547
M: +34 607 21-83-64
dmcclellan@dmcclellan.com
www.legumechef.com

China Representative

Virginia Chan, Irene Zhou

P R Consultants Ltd.

18/F, Chun Wo Commercial Centre,
23-29 Wing Wo Street,

Central, Hong Kong

T. +852 2833-5977

F: +852 2893 7538
usadplc@prcon.com

India Representative

Sachin Khurana

QR Pvt Ltd

Unitech Cyber Park, Tower B,
3rd Floor, Sector 39
Gurugram - 122022, India

T: +91 98889-08706
sachin@qgrgroup.in

Middle East Representative

Jack Jacob and Feray Alpay

Promedia Halkla lligkiler A.S.

Mall of Istanbul

Ofis Blogu Kat:5 No:32

Suleyman Demirel Bulvari, Bagaksehir,
Istanbul - Tirkiye

Tel: 90 212 465 70 00 (3 hat)

Fax: 90 212 465 70 07

ferayalpay@promedia.com.tr
jack@promedia.com.tr



